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Song Title Artist Video Link

Bela Lugosi's Dead Bauhaus https://songwhip.com/bauhaus/bela-lugosis-dead-offi
cial-version

Spellbound Siouxsie and The
Banshees

https://songwhip.com/siouxsie-and-the-bansh
ees/spellbound

Cuts you Up Peter Murphy https://songwhip.com/peter-murphy/cuts-you-up

Atmosphere Joy Division https://songwhip.com/joy-division/atmosphere2008

So Alive Love and
Rockets

https://songwhip.com/love-and-rockets/so-alive

Prayers for Rain The Cure https://songwhip.com/the-cure/prayers-for-rain

Wasteland The Mission https://songwhip.com/the-mission/wasteland

Alice Sisters of Mercy https://songwhip.com/thesistersofmercy/alice

Ignore The Machine Alien Sex Fiend https://songwhip.com/alien-sex-fiend/ignore-the-mac
hine

Moonchild Fields of
Nephilim

https://songwhip.com/fields-of-the-nephilim/moonch
ild

Blind Deaf Dumb Cocteau Twins https://songwhip.com/cocteau-twins/blind-d
umb-deaf

Martha’s Harbour All About Eve https://songwhip.com/allabouteve/marthas-harbo
ur




